
 

Franklin A & P Society 

Horse Measuring Dates 2021 / 2022 

 

Please note the season’s measuring dates as follows: 

Sunday 8 August 2021 9am – 3.30pm 

Sunday 22 August 2021 9am – 3.30pm 

Sunday 5 September 2021 9am – 3.30pm 

Sunday 12 September 2021 9am – 3.30pm 

Sunday 26 September 2021 9am – 3.30pm 

Sunday 10 October 2021 Miniatures 9am – 11am, Others 11am – 3.30pm 

Sunday 24 October 2021 9am – 3.30pm 

Tuesday 2 November 2021 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Tuesday 7 December 2021 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Tuesday 18 January 2022 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

 

To book, please telephone Lynn Penman on 027 294 7777 between 5pm and 8pm.  

Please do not text or call outside of these hours.  

 

Please note that the Franklin A & P Society Measuring Stand WILL NOT ACCEPT “New 

First Time Measure Forms”.  Please contact Lynn Penman if you need to discuss this. 


